Name

Abdulrahman Alsayyed

Adali Hernandez
Adam Alfaisal
Angel Vang

Aydan Loftis
Bethany Phelps
Damieon Floyd
Isabella Jackson
Jamie Abercrombie
Jeffery Rainbolt
Kayla Lee
Kimberly Mandhlazi
Marina Sawires
Martha Juarez
Mike Mclain
Nidham Al Koofee
Shelby Oneal

Vicki Townsend

Department
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
Tax Assessor
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Records

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
District Attorney
DA Pre-Trial Intervention
Tax Assessor
Animal Shelter
Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Fire Marshal

Dept #
5030
3101
5030
3101
5030
3501
5030
5030
0630
5030
5030
3501
3560
3101
8301
5030
5030
5701

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

July 24, 2023

Title

Detention Officer

Deputy Tax Clerk I

Detention Officer

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Detention Officer

Secretary

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Information Clerk/Receptionist
Felony Prosecutor

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Animal Control Officer
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Tech I

Salary
$ 47,690
$ 35,063
$ 47,690
$ 32,675
$ 47,690
$ 37,770
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 35,063
$ 47,690
$ 50,074
$ 35,063
$ 96,101
$ 32,675
$ 39,658
$ 47,690
$ 47,690
$ 32,675

Grade
551
531
551
530
551
532
551
551
531
551
551
531
584
530
532

551
530

%o over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
5%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
7/31/2023
7/17/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/10/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/17/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/11/2023
7/25/2023
7/17/2023
7/25/2023
7/31/2023
7/31/2023
7/10/2023

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Military.

HR Preapproval

Department is requesting $100,000.
HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience.
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



