COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 24, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Abdulrahman Alsayyed	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Adali Hernandez	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$ 35,063	531	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Adam Alfaisal	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Angel Vang	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 32,675	530	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Aydan Loftis	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Bethany Phelps	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$ 37,770	532	0%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval
Damieon Floyd	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Isabella Jackson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Jamie Abercrombie	Records	0630	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 35,063	531	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Jeffery Rainbolt	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Kayla Lee	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 50,074	551	5%	7/31/2023	Court Approval; Military.
Kimberly Mandhlazi	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$ 35,063	531	0%	7/11/2023	HR Preapproval
Marina Sawires	DA Pre-Trial Intervention	3560	Felony Prosecutor	\$ 96,101	584	5%	7/25/2023	Department is requesting \$100,000.
Martha Juarez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$ 32,675	530	0%	7/17/2023	HR Preapproval
Mike Mclain	Animal Shelter	8301	Animal Control Officer	\$ 39,658	532	5%	7/25/2023	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience.
Nidham Al Koofee	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Shelby Oneal	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 47,690	551	0%	7/31/2023	HR Preapproval
Vicki Townsend	Fire Marshal	5701	Tech I	\$ 32,675	530	0%	7/10/2023	HR Preapproval